2022 INTERLEAGUE PLAYER STATS
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Simon Knowles
Shaun Sweetmore
Dave Cobey
Carl Meehan
Robert Oliver
Adam Stevens
Roy Whyatt
Scott Crawley
Stephen Abbott
Nathan Fraser
Paul Byrne
Jonny Bell

Steve Hilditch
James Nedl|

Joe Wilcox

Kev Fieldstead
Pete Eccles
Peter Swain

Carl Roberts
Donna Whyatt
Chris Morris

Jane Mitchell
Alan Brace

Gary Sinclair
Amos Wright
Paul Snape
Andy Shard

Brian Mingins
Tony Blount
James Reed
Lawrence Carrahar
Ben Johnson

Karl Robinson
Andrew Haddock
Andrew Hollinshead
Neil Towers
Maddy Wilkinson
Jo Taylor
Gordon Leonard
Adam Hickton
Jack Johnson
Dave Patterson

Congleton
Macclesfield A
Macclesfield A
Macclesfield A
Congleton
Macclesfield A
Macclesfield A
Crewe B
Crewe A
Congleton
Crewe B
Crewe A
Congleton
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield A
Congleton
Crewe A
Macclesfield B
Congleton
Macclesfield A
Northwich
Crewe B
Northwich
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield B
Crewe B
Crewe B
Macclesfield A
Crewe B
Northwich
Crewe A
Congleton
Northwich
Crewe B
Macclesfield A
Northwich
Macclesfield A
Crewe A
Congleton
Northwich

20
16
20
20
20
16
18
15
20
18
20
14
14
16
17
19
14
14
15
17
17
18
18
9
11
17
19
10
10
12
14
14
14
15
19
19
20
20
10
10
11
12
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80%
94%
70%
/0%
70%
81%
72%
80%
60%
61%
55%
/1%
71%
63%
59%
53%
64%
64%
60%
53%
53%
50%
50%
89%
73%
47%
42%
70%
70%
58%
50%
50%
50%
47%
37%
37%
35%
35%
60%
60%
55%
50%



39
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

Adam Byron
Paul Fletcher
Mick Bates
Rachel Wong
Trevor Marshall
Paul Galley
Brad Carrigan
Steve Millington
Eric Simpson
Paul Roberts
Dave Leishman
lan Jackson
Jimmy Neal

Phil Malam

Tim Roberts
Rob Wallis
Nathan Peach
Tina Malam
Garry Warren
Scoftt Gregory
Eddie Williams
Ben Ludlow
Andrew Moore
Fred Backhouse
Travis Millington
Luke Cronin
Mark Blackham
Tim Allen

Leslie Godfrey
Peter Whittaker
Steve Almond
Colin Sowerbutts
Andrew Bates
Rick Green
Colin Lightfoot

Lorraine Johnston
Malcolm Johnston

Daniel Lioyd
Kev Daniels
Ben lllidge

Jonathan Cassen

Charlie Mitchell
lain Nash
Garry West

Amanda Sweetmore

Shaun Hilditch

Congleton
Northwich
Macclesfield B
Crewe A
Northwich
Macclesfield B
Crewe A
Crewe A
Macclesfield B
Crewe B
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield B
Crewe A
Crewe B
Crewe B
Crewe A
Northwich
Crewe B
Northwich
Crewe B
Macclesfield A
Macclesfield A
Crewe B
Northwich
Crewe A
Crewe A
Crewe B
Crewe A
Northwich
Crewe B
Crewe A
Northwich
Congleton
Macclesfield A
Northwich
Crewe A
Crewe A
Northwich
Crewe A
Northwich
Northwich
Macclesfield A
Congleton
Crewe B
Macclesfield B
Congleton
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43%
63%
63%
50%
50%
50%
38%
33%
31%
31%
29%
29%
28%
100%
100%
67%
50%
40%
36%
33%
75%
/5%
75%
75%
60%
43%
38%
38%
33%
27%
27%
21%
20%
50%
33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33%
33%
25%
25%
14%
14%
14%



8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9
8¢9

Ben Candlin
Mark Frost
Leigh Dyson
Robert Fletcher
Steven Woodbridge
Phil Dorricott
Carl King
Callum Williams
Dana Irving
Doriane Schnell
Aled Robinson

Congleton
Congleton
Congleton
Congleton
Crewe B

Crewe B

Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Crewe A
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



